Your partner
for food safety
CHOCOLATE &
CONFECTIONERY
Belting
Solutions
Food safety Risk management Sustainability Optimized TCO
LEADING CONVEYOR &

NA130 2MT8 S0-S2 Silicone x ✓ 1.30 1.3 - 30 40 8 16 -40 160 HF ✓ 2MT8 S0-S2
Explanation
of type designation
CONVEYOR AND PROCESS BELTS
2 Number of plies
M Textile carcass:
DM   Rigid double weft
M      Rigid polyester
MT    Combined polyester
T        Flexible polyester
5 Pull for 1% elongation (N/mm)
U Bottom cover
0 Thickness (mm/10)
U Top cover
2 Thickness (mm/10)
HP Other characteristics
Textures (see photos)
EL Elastic belt without textile carcass
2 Pull for 8% elongation (N/mm)
U Material
10 Thickness (mm/10)
PN Other characteristics
Textures (see photos)
SILON  Non-woven polyester (PET)
25 Thickness (mm/10)
W White colour
Coating and interply materials
O Polyolefin
S Silicone
U Polyurethane
Other characteristics
A Permanent antistatic
AM Antimicrobial
D Dehesive
DB Dark blue
DET Detectable
FXD X-Ray and Metal detectable
GS Glossy surface
HF Surface with high coeff. of friction
HR High release
HP HP  Product system
HY Hyperclean
LB Light blue
LF Low friction surface
R High transversal stability
S Soft polyurethane cover (70 Sh.A)
SP Production width up to 3600 mm
VL Velvet finish
W White
XW-P Production width up to 3500 mm
The technical data of this table has been
formulated under normal environment
conditions. They are subject to alteration
without notice.
26
 Sidewalls
Code Type Material Hardness Thickness Dimensions Min.
diameter (1)
Base Height Pitch
Sh. mm mm mm mm mm
ES987 C-U 10/20 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 22 20 24 50
ES988 C-U 10/30 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 22 30 24 70
ES989 C-U 10/40 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 22 40 24 100
ES990 C-U 10/50 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 22 50 24 120
ES991 C-U 20/60 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 42 60 50 150
ES992 C-U 20/80 HP blue AM TPU HP® 85 Sh.A 1.6 42 80 50 190
ES983 C-U 20/40 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 40 40 100
ES984 C-U 20/50 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 50 40 120
ES985 C-U 20/60 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 60 40 145
ES982 C-U 20/80 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 80 40 200
ES986 C-U 20/100 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 100 40 240
ES1017 C-U 20/120 HP Compact blue AM TPU HP® 92 Sh.A 2.7 42 120 40 290
  Transversal profiles